SCHOUW & CO. A/S

SCHOUW & CO. A/S

ISIN:  DKO0010253921

Overview

2024/04/19 16:59:47

Price
514.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.19% (-1.00)

DK0010253921
SCHO

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
1,755 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

514.00 DKK (145)
516.00 DKK (565)
516.00 DKK
516.00 DKK
510.00 DKK
515.00 DKK
513.093705 DKK
10,595
5,435,957.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010253921&ID_NOTATION=5951269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27e3bc2f869f75c8d7553efb23e73208f50eddecf1d8e9db0c86adeacafc23ca&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8daf1dd54e566cf5a&time=1713713842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb0b1513426b1c1d0cd18b862c55207272c96aeba73b1ddf0176746f69e05df3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d3f58c5a542dcf78&time=1713713842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8f84cb55904b3631df623b521847dd2f1e7f8314dfa8733c60fa7f8097ecf77&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64d239f7191c1ead6&time=1713713842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68f70fec50151d0774b4e1271087e92f3dec6d468f931e6f1cb7a1b6332c3ded&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c35cbd99935d3afc&time=1713713842&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7bc72bab4e3fce41d4bc911d78cd875a0eccf28e865377fcac1a5e7f510876f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=168ecee1608417ca2&time=1713713842&tool=RSC

SCHOUW & CO. A/S

Details

2024/04/19 16:59:47

Price
514.00 DKK

Difference

o

-0.19% (-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010253921
SCHO

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

1,755 EUR

700.00
650.00
600.00
550.00
500.00 J" L

450.00 ‘v‘

400.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

513.60 DKK (16,271

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 514.00 DKK (145)
Ask (Ask size) 516.00 DKK (565)
Open 516.00 DKK
High 516.00 DKK
Low 510.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 515.00 DKK
VWAP 513.093705 DKK
Volume (pcs) 10,595
Trading volume 5,435,957.50
Number of trades 280
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.38% -10.30% -19.44%
Perf (abs.) +68.50 -59.00 -124.00
Beta 0.00 0.05 0.41
Volatility  24.90 21.05 24.44

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

(
526.21 DKK (17,548
544.17 DKK (16,815
527.20 DKK (13,199
597.00 DKK (2024/03/01
510.00 DKK (2024/04/18
597.00 DKK
426.50 DKK (2023/10/30

(
(2024/03/01
(

—_ e = — =2 -

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 514.00 DKK 5.44 280

04/19
Munich 2024/ 08:14 69.20 EUR 0.00 1

04/19
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 511.25 DKK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/19
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 68.40 EUR 0.00 2

04/19
Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 68.20 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5951269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333042784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40823365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40823365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333371912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486733
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SCHOUW & CO. A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SCHOUW & CO B

C. Filtenborgspl 1 DK-8000 Aarhus C
Telefon: +45 86 11 22 22
Fax: +45 86 11 33 22

E-mail: -
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